LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROMA - ITALY
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ASTATISS DIVING 15 - 21 AUGUST aquatics
UripolSa Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP
Event 14 .
20 AUG 2022 - 10:00 3m Sprlngboard Men
Preliminary
REFEREE  SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores ASSISTANT  EVANGULOV Alexei
PANELA(1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5 6)
JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco
JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann
JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 3 GOLOVAN Anatoliy
JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 4 BECKER Norman
JUDGE 5 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 5 IRAKLI Bartaia
JUDGE 6 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora
JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel
RESERVE  PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L RESERVE  TOULOUDIS Nikolaos
1 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 413.00
2 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995 392.30 20.70
3 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 382.35 30.65
4 SUCKOW Jonathan Sul 04 JAN 1999 380.50 32.50
5 DUTOIT Guillaume Sul 18 JAN 1996 367.75 4525
6 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998 364.00 49.00
7 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003 351.45 61.55
8 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 347.50 65.50
9 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian G. ESP 05 APR 2002 342.35 70.65
10 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 340.70 72.30
11 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 334.25 78.75
12 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002 332.65 80.35
13 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002 316.95 96.05
14 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002 315.35 97.65
15 HART Alexander AUT 07 MAR 1999 313.20 99.80
16 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002 309.25 103.75
17 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001 305.00 108.00
18 GUR Kivanc TUR 10 FEB 2000 284.45 128.55
19 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998 273.90 139.10
20 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996 265.45 147.55
21 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000 241.45 171.55
22 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000 193.05 219.95
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

R ROMA - ITALY =N
ASTATISS DIVING 15 - 21 AUGUST aquatics
UnipolSai ReS u |tS
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
Event 14 .
20 AUG 2022 - 10:00 3m Springboard Men
Preliminary
REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores ASSISTANT ~ EVANGULOV Alexei
PANELA(1 2 3) PANEL B (4 5 6)
JUDGE 1 VAN DER VOORT Ronald JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco
JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 2 SIEFKEN Jann
JUDGE 3 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 3 GOLOVAN Anatoliy
JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca JUDGE 4 BECKER Norman
JUDGE 5 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 5 IRAKLI Bartaia
JUDGE 6 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora
JUDGE 7 ILIES Daniela Mihaela JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel
RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos
1 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80 7.0 74.40 74.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 75 75 75 70 70 75 7.0 74.80 149.20
205B 3.0 30 70 65 65 70 70 70 7.0 63.00 212.20
305B 3.0 30 70 65 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 58.50 270.70
405B 3.0 30 85 75 75 75 75 75 8.0 67.50 338.20
407C 34 30 85 75 75 75 7.0 70 7.0 74.80 413.00
2 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 65 55 6.5 6.5 6.0 64.60 64.60
307C 35 30 8.0 8.0 80 80 8.0 80 7.5 84.00 148.60
407C 34 30 6.5 7.0 70 7.0 65 65 7.0 69.70 218.30
207C 36 30 75 7.0 70 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 73.80 292.10
109C 38 3.0 40 35 4.0 35 4.0 45 45 45.60 337.70
5156B 3.9 3.0 45 55 4.0 40 50 50 45 54.60 392.30 20.70
3 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
107B 3.1 3.0 75 70 75 70 7.0 80 75 68.20 68.20
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 75 7.0 6.5 7.0 70 7.0 71.40 139.60
205B 3.0 30 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 195.10
307C 35 30 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55 50 6.0 64.75 259.85
405B 3.0 30 6.5 7.0 70 70 6.0 70 7.0 63.00 322.85
407C 34 30 6.0 6.5 6.0 55 5.0 55 6.5 59.50 382.35 30.65
4 SUCKOW Jonathan Sul 04 JAN 1999
405B 3.0 30 70 7.0 65 6.5 6.0 70 7.0 6150 61.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 7.0 70 70 65 70 7.0 65.10 126.60
205B 3.0 30 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 185.10
305B 3.0 30 70 70 70 80 70 75 75 64.50 249.60
5337D 3.5 3.0 55 55 55 6.5 6.0 6.0 55 59.50 309.10
5154B 3.4 3.0 70 65 7.0 65 7.0 70 7.0 71.40 380.50 32.50
5 DUTOIT Guillaume SuUl 18 JAN 1996
205B 3.0 30 70 65 70 70 70 70 7.0 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 30 70 70 70 75 70 70 7.5 65.10 128.10
109C 38 30 55 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 55 64.60 192.70
405B 3.0 30 70 7.0 70 6.5 65 7.0 6.5 61.50 254.20
307C 35 30 5.0 4.0 40 45 45 45 6.0 47.25 301.45
5154B 3.4 3.0 70 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 66.30 367.75 45.25
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
6 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998
5154B 3.4 3.0 75 75 80 75 80 75 7.0 76.50 76.50
407C 34 30 6.5 65 7.0 70 7.0 70 6.5 69.70 146.20
307C 35 30 75 75 70 75 70 75 75 78.75 224.95
5156B 3.9 3.0 5.0 5.0 45 45 45 45 45 52.65 277.60
207C 36 30 45 50 45 50 45 5.0 6.0 52.20 329.80
109C 38 3.0 35 20 25 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 34.20 364.00 49.00
7 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003
205B 3.0 30 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.00 57.00
307C 35 30 45 6.0 50 6.5 50 5.0 6.0 56.00 113.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 70 65 7.0 6.5 6.0 65 7.0 60.00 173.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 55 6.0 6.0 50 6.0 55 6.5 59.50 232.50
107B 3.1 30 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 292.95
405B 3.0 30 6.5 6.5 70 65 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 351.45 61.55
8 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
405B 3.0 30 70 70 70 65 7.0 70 7.0 63.00 63.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 70 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 55 62.90 125.90
109C 38 30 6.0 70 6.0 55 6.0 6.5 6.0 68.40 194.30
207C 36 30 3.5 4.0 35 4.0 35 40 4.0 41.40 235.70
307C 35 30 45 35 4.0 45 50 40 5.0 4550 281.20
407C 34 30 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 347.50 65.50
9 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian G. ESP 05 APR 2002
405B 3.0 30 6.0 6.5 6.0 65 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 55 45 5.0 45 45 5.0 49.30 107.80
107B 3.1 30 6.0 6.5 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 163.60
205B 3.0 30 70 65 65 7.0 65 6.5 6.5 58.50 222.10
305B 3.0 30 80 70 70 75 70 75 75 66.00 288.10
5337D 35 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 55 45 54.25 342.35 70.65
10 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
407C 34 30 25 35 3.0 3.0 35 3.0 25 30.60 30.60
5154B 3.4 3.0 55 70 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30 96.90
109C 38 30 6.0 6.5 6.5 55 6.0 55 6.5 70.30 167.20
205B 3.0 30 40 45 45 50 50 35 45 40.50 207.70
307C 35 30 6.0 55 50 55 6.0 55 6.0 59.50 267.20
5337D 3.5 3.0 75 65 70 70 70 70 7.0 73.50 340.70 72.30
11 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
107B 3.1 30 70 65 70 70 70 70 7.0 65.10 65.10
407C 34 30 55 6.0 5.0 50 55 55 55 56.10 121.20
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 7.0 65 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 66.30 187.50
307C 35 30 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 45 40 5.0 50.75 238.25
205B 3.0 30 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 54.00 292.25
5337D 3.5 3.0 40 4.0 40 40 45 40 4.0 42.00 334.25 78.75
12 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002
205B 3.0 30 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5250 52.50
305B 3.0 30 55 5.0 50 50 55 55 55 48.00 100.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 55 5.0 55 5.0 55 55 55 49.50 150.00
107B 3.1 30 6.5 7.0 65 7.0 65 70 7.0 63.55 213.55
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 55 55 5.0 55 6.0 55 56.10 269.65
405B 3.0 30 70 75 70 70 65 70 7.5 63.00 332.65 80.35
13 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002
5152B 3.0 3.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 55 5.5 51.00 51.00
205B 3.0 30 5.0 6.5 5.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 51.00 102.00
305B 3.0 30 55 45 55 55 6.0 55 55 4950 151.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.5 70 65 7.0 6,5 6.5 60.45 211.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 50 45 50 55 50 35 55 51.00 262.95
405B 3.0 30 6.5 6.0 6.5 55 6.0 6.0 55 54.00 316.95 96.05
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H Ji J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
14 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002
407C 34 30 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 6.0 55 61.20 61.20
107B 3.1 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 61.20
205B 3.0 30 75 75 85 75 85 80 7.5 69.00 130.20
5337D 3.5 3.0 70 65 7.0 6.5 6.0 70 7.0 71.75 201.95
307C 35 30 40 4.0 40 40 45 40 3.0 42.00 243.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 75 70 65 70 75 65 7.0 71.40 315.35 97.65
15 HART Alexander AUT 07 MAR 1999
405B 3.0 30 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 55 6.5 51.00 51.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 55 55 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 105.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 160.80
205B 3.0 30 55 55 50 55 6.0 55 55 4950 210.30
305B 3.0 30 3.5 35 35 35 45 35 35 31.50 241.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 70 70 75 7.0 65 65 7.0 71.40 313.20 99.80
16 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002
407C 34 30 40 45 50 5.0 45 45 40 4590 45.90
307C 35 30 40 5.0 4.0 40 4.0 40 35 42,00 87.90
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 50 55 55 55 56.10 144.00
207C 36 30 3.5 45 3.0 40 3.0 3.0 4.0 37.80 181.80
109C 38 30 5.0 45 35 40 35 4.0 5.0 4750 229.30
5156B 3.9 3.0 75 6.0 70 70 65 6.0 7.0 79.95 309.25 103.75
17 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001
405B 3.0 30 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 65 7.0 7.5 6.5 58.50 117.00
205B 3.0 30 6.0 55 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 171.00
107B 3.1 3.0 35 40 35 40 45 35 3.0 34.10 205.10
305B 3.0 30 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 6.0 54.00 259.10
407C 34 30 40 5.0 4.0 50 45 45 45 4590 305.00 108.00
18 GUR Kivanc TUR 10 FEB 2000
107B 3.1 30 5.0 55 5.0 5.0 45 50 6.0 46.50 46.50
205B 3.0 30 5.0 5.0 5.0 55 55 55 55 48.00 94.50
305B 3.0 30 55 55 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 52,50 147.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 55 55 6.0 50 55 5.0 55 49.50 196.50
5235D 2.8 3.0 55 45 50 55 50 55 5.0 43.40 239.90
405C 2.7 30 55 6.0 5.0 55 50 55 6.0 4455 28445 12855
19 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998
405B 3.0 30 55 7.0 6.0 65 7.0 6.0 7.0 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 112.50
107B 3.1 30 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 168.30
305B 3.0 30 25 25 25 3.0 25 3.0 3.0 24.00 192.30
205B 3.0 30 25 25 3.0 35 25 3.0 35 2550 217.80
5154B 3.4 3.0 55 5.0 55 6.0 55 55 55 56.10 273.90 139.10
20 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 75 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 57.00 57.00
405B 3.0 30 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 54.00 111.00
107B 3.1 3.0 5.0 5.0 50 50 45 45 45 4495 155.95
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 50 55 50 50 45 45 51.00 206.95
205B 3.0 30 15 15 25 2.0 3.0 20 15 16.50 223.45
305B 3.0 30 3.5 45 45 40 55 50 5.0 42.00 265.45 14755
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H Ji J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
21 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000
5152B 3.0 3.0 55 6.0 50 55 55 55 55 4950 49.50
205B 3.0 30 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.00 76.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 40 35 25 20 3.0 35 35 34.00 110.50
305B 3.0 30 45 3.0 45 3.0 45 4.0 45 39.00 149.50
405B 3.0 30 3.5 35 35 40 40 35 35 31.50 181.00
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 24145 17155
22 STOLTZ Jacob SWE 25 JUL 2000
405B 3.0 30 3.0 25 25 3.0 25 3.0 3.0 25,50 25.50
205B 3.0 30 40 45 45 50 45 45 55 40.50 66.00
305B 3.0 30 3.0 25 3.0 3.0 40 25 3.0 27.00 93.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 3.0 25 25 20 3.0 25 3.0 24.00 117.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 20 15 20 3.0 25 1.0 15 18.70 135.70
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.35 193.05 219.95
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
EUROPEAN ROMA - ITALY

=N

european
ROMA 2033 DIVING 15 - 21 AUGUST aquatics
UnipolSa Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP
Event 15 v .
20 AUG 2022 - 15:30 Women's Synchronised Platform
Final
REFEREE  DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT  CHOBANOV Georgi
PANEL
EXECUTION1 SZEKFFY Nora SYNCHRO 1 IRAKLI Bartaia
EXECUTION2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO2 PACHERNEGG Paul
EXECUTION3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO3 BRUNNER Kathy
EXECUTION4 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO4  AXTELIUS Peter
SYNCHRO5 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L
RESERVE VAN DER VOORT Ronald RESERVE
1 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004 303.60
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999
2 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005 298.86 4.74
LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002
3 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999 289.86 13.74
WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000
4 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003 267.48 36.12
BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ROMA - ITALY

—
()
—

AGUATICS european
ROMAZOZ DIVING 15 - 21 AUGUST aquatics
Unpolsa Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN
DIVE DD H E1l E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
Event 15 .
20 AUG 2022 - 15:30 Women's Synchronised Platform
Final
REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT  CHOBANOV Georgi
PANEL
EXECUTION1 SZEKFFY Nora SYNCHRO 1 IRAKLI Bartaia
EXECUTION2 AZORIN Daniel SYNCHRO 2 PACHERNEGG Paul
EXECUTION3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO3 BRUNNER Kathy
EXECUTION4 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO4  AXTELIUS Peter
SYNCHRO5 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L
RESERVE VAN DER VOORT Ronald RESERVE
1 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX A. GBR 11 SEP 2004
TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999
201B 2.0 10.0 75 80 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 10.0 75 75 8.0 80 85 85 8.0 9.0 85 49.20 96.00
107B 3.0 10.0 70 75 7.0 75 80 80 7.0 8.0 7.5 68.40 164.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 70 70 70 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.24 230.64
5253B 3.2 10.0 75 75 75 75 75 85 70 75 8.0 72.96 303.60
2 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005
LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002
201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 80 85 7.5 85 85 85 9.0 85 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 85 8.0 85 8.0 8.0 46.20 96.00
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 55 65 75 70 75 7.0 75 58.80 154.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 70 75 80 70 85 75 85 75 75 72.96 227.76
107B 3.0 10.0 70 75 75 75 85 80 8.0 85 8.0 71.10 298.86 4.74
3 WASSEN Christina GER 12 JAN 1999
WASSEN Elena GER 01 NOV 2000
201B 2.0 10.0 8.0 85 8.0 8.0 85 85 85 85 9.0 49.80 49.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 85 8.0 80 80 85 7.5 8.5 47.40 97.20
407C 3.2 10.0 50 55 65 6.5 7.0 65 70 6.5 7.0 62.40 159.60
107B 3.0 10.0 55 7.0 65 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 7.0 62.10 221.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 80 75 75 7.0 75 68.16 289.86 13.74
4 NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003
BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003
201B 2.0 10.0 6.0 70 75 75 70 75 75 75 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 10.0 75 75 70 75 75 75 7.0 8.0 8.0 4560 90.00
405B 2.8 10.0 70 75 7.0 6.5 80 75 8.0 8.0 8.0 63.84 153.84
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 45 45 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55 52.20 206.04
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 70 6.5 6,5 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.44 267.48 36.12
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

| ___ |
Rusievd ROMA - ITALY =N
european
ROMAZOZ DIVING 15 - 21 AUGUST aquatics
Unpolsa Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP
Event 16 .
20 AUG 2022 - 16:37 3m Spﬂngboard Men
Final
REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores
ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei
PANEL
JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann
JUDGE 2 THORSEN Anna Maja Holm
JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald
JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela
JUDGE 5 IRAKLI Bartaia
JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora
JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel
RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos
1 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 453.85
2 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998 428.55 25.30
3 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 392.70 61.15
4 DUTOIT Guillaume sul 18 JAN 1996 382.75 71.10
5 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995 375.70 78.15
6 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003 368.30 85.55
7 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 358.80 95.05
8 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian G. ESP 05 APR 2002 352.10 101.75
9 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 350.80 103.05
10 SUCKOW Jonathan Sul 04 JAN 1999 349.25 104.60
11 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002 318.45 135.40
12 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 307.80 146.05
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LEN EUROPEAN AQUATICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

ke ROMA - ITALY =N
ASTATISS DIVING 15 - 21 AUGUST aquatics
UnipolSai Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
e 167 3m Springboard Men
Final

REFEREE SAEZ DE IBARRA Dolores
ASSISTANT  EVANGULOV Alexei

PANEL
JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann
JUDGE 2 THORSEN Anna Maja Holm
JUDGE 3 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 4 ILIES Daniela Mihaela
JUDGE 5 IRAKLI Bartaia

JUDGE 6 SZEKFFY Nora
JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel

RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996
107B 3.1 30 75 80 80 75 75 75 75 69.75 69.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 70 75 70 75 75 7.0 7.0 73.10 142.85
205B 3.0 30 75 75 75 75 75 7.0 8.0 67.50 210.35
307C 35 30 75 8.0 80 80 80 7.5 8.0 84.00 294.35
407C 34 30 8.0 85 80 80 75 75 8.0 81.60 375.95
109C 38 30 65 70 70 70 6.0 65 75 77.90 453.85
2 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998
5154B 3.4 3.0 75 70 757575 75 75 76.50 76.50
407C 34 30 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 55 6.5 61.20 137.70
307C 35 30 8.0 80 80 80 85 7.5 8.0 84.00 221.70
5156B 3.9 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 4.0 45 68.25 289.95
207C 36 3.0 6.5 65 65 70 7.0 6,5 6.5 70.20 360.15
109C 38 30 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55 45 6.0 68.40 428.55 25.30
3 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994
107B 3.1 30 8.0 80 80 80 85 85 75 7440 74.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 8.0 80 80 75 75 85 8.0 81.60 156.00
205B 3.0 30 6.5 70 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.50 214.50
305B 3.0 30 40 45 40 35 45 4.0 4.0 36.00 250.50
109C 38 3.0 8.0 80 85 80 80 80 75 91.20 341.70
407C 34 30 45 55 45 55 50 50 5.0 51.00 392.70 61.15
4 DUTOIT Guillaume Sul 18 JAN 1996
205B 3.0 30 75 65 70 70 70 7.0 65 63.00 63.00
107B 3.1 30 70 75 70 70 75 75 75 68.20 131.20
109C 38 30 6.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 55 6.0 66.50 197.70
407C 34 30 70 65 70 65 7.0 65 75 69.70 267.40
307C 35 30 55 5.0 45 45 50 45 55 50.75 318.15
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.0 6.5 55 6.5 6.5 55 7.0 64.60 382.75 71.10
5 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995
5154B 3.4 3.0 75 75 75 75 75 75 8.0 76.50 76.50
307C 35 30 8.0 8.0 7.0 80 8.0 8.0 9.0 84.00 160.50
407C 34 30 45 6.0 6.0 50 4.0 4.0 5.0 49.30 209.80
207C 36 30 75 80 7575 70 7.0 7.0 79.20 289.00
109C 38 30 3.0 35 35 35 35 4.0 4.0 39.90 328.90
5156B 3.9 3.0 40 45 40 35 40 4.0 45 46.80 375.70 78.15
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H Ji J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP
6 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003
205B 3.0 30 45 4.0 45 50 45 45 5.0 40.50 40.50
307C 35 30 55 6.5 55 75 65 65 6.5 68.25 108.75
5152B 3.0 3.0 70 70 70 70 70 7.0 7.0 63.00 171.75
5154B 3.4 3.0 70 70 6.0 65 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 243.15
107B 3.1 3.0 70 75 75 70 80 7.0 7.0 66.65 309.80
405B 3.0 30 6.5 70 70 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 368.30 85.55
7 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991
107B 3.1 3.0 70 70 75 70 70 75 75 66.65 66.65
407C 34 30 6.5 70 65 70 65 65 7.0 68.00 134.65
5154B 3.4 3.0 70 70 70 70 75 70 7.0 71.40 206.05
307C 35 30 3.0 45 40 40 45 35 35 40.25 246.30
205B 3.0 30 55 55 50 55 55 50 55 49,50 295.80
5337D 35 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 63.00 358.80 95.05
8 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian G. ESP 05 APR 2002
405B 3.0 30 6.0 6.5 55 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 55 55 6.0 59.50 118.00
107B 3.1 3.0 65 75 70 70 65 75 7.0 65.10 183.10
205B 3.0 30 55 6.0 55 6.0 55 45 6.0 51.00 234.10
305B 3.0 30 6.5 7.0 65 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 292.60
5337D 3.5 3.0 55 5.0 55 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 59.50 352.10 101.75
9 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
407C 34 30 70 70 70 70 75 75 65 7140 71.40
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 62.90 134.30
109C 38 30 20 25 25 25 25 25 20 28.50 162.80
205B 3.0 30 70 65 65 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 221.30
307C 35 30 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 55 6.0 6.0 64.75 286.05
5337D 35 3.0 6.0 6.0 6,5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 64.75 350.80 103.05
10 SUCKOW Jonathan Sul 04 JAN 1999
405B 3.0 30 70 75 65 70 70 75 75 6450 64.50
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 66.30 130.80
205B 3.0 30 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 55 55.50 186.30
305B 3.0 30 55 4.0 5.0 45 45 45 40 40.50 226.80
5337D 3.5 3.0 70 70 75 75 8.0 80 7.5 78.75 305.55
109C 38 30 45 4.0 35 3.0 4.0 35 45 43.70 349.25 104.60
11 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002
205B 3.0 30 6.0 6.0 55 6.0 55 50 6.0 5250 52.50
305B 3.0 30 40 40 45 50 3.0 45 45 P 2100 73.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 65 6.5 7.0 70 7.5 60.00 133.50
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 70 6.0 70 65 7.0 7.0 63.55 197.05
5154B 3.4 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.90 259.95
405B 3.0 30 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 58.50 318.45 135.40
12 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995
405B 3.0 30 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 54.00
5154B 3.4 3.0 55 55 50 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 59.50 113.50
109C 38 30 3.5 35 35 40 45 35 4.0 41.80 155.30
207C 36 30 45 5.0 50 50 35 4.0 45 50.40 205.70
307C 35 30 55 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55 6.0 63.00 268.70
407C 34 30 45 35 40 50 35 4.0 3.0 39.10 307.80 146.05
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